
Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002624

Element: Container

Level: Excellent

Section: -

Max Time 1: 03:00Trial Date: 11/2/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

156 BRODEY All American Dog1 00:39.55Qualified 0Kay Waslohn

170 SPIRIT Alaskan Malamute2 01:14.07Qualified 0Darlene Puhatch

105 LINCOLN Golden Retriever3 01:46.24Qualified 0Natalie Isett

110 ARCHIE Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy Bergstrom

135 LENNY BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly Weimer

146 EDDIE BrittanyNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cindy Miller

166 STELLA RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ellen Moser

152 VI RottweilerAB 00:00.00Absent 0Ana Cilursu

Class Entries: 8 Qualified Entries: 3
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002624

Element: Container

Level: Master

Section: -

Max Time 1: 04:00Trial Date: 11/2/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

154 ANDY All American Dog1 01:00.24Qualified 0Albert Bartlett

102 MOOSE Labrador Retriever2 01:00.55Qualified 0ELIZABETH A IRWIN

161 HEMI Chihuahua3 01:02.24Qualified 0Teresa La Brie

114 MIA Miniature Schnauzer4 01:10.07Qualified 0Deb Hoy

151 ABBY Labrador Retriever5 01:47.15Qualified 0Debra Kay Dively

116 ZURI Flat-Coated Retriever6 02:04.23Qualified 0Linda Arble

141 HOLLY All American Dog7 02:15.21Qualified 0JOANNE FISHER

140 JEKYLL English Springer Spaniel8 03:05.05Qualified 0Deanna Good

120 HARPER Cardigan Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Williams

137 SCOOP Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jancie Benninghoff

139 LUNA Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Stevens-Sollman

163 BRYNN Pembroke Welsh CorgiAB 00:00.00Absent 0Pat Hollern

Class Entries: 12 Qualified Entries: 8
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002624

Element: Interior

Level: Excellent

Section: -

Max Time 1: 02:00Trial Date: 11/2/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2: 01:30

Max Time 3:

140 JEKYLL English Springer Spaniel1 01:53.32Qualified 0Deanna Good

166 STELLA RottweilerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Ellen Moser

161 HEMI ChihuahuaNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Teresa La Brie

156 BRODEY All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 1Kay Waslohn

141 HOLLY All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0JOANNE FISHER

170 SPIRIT Alaskan MalamuteNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Darlene Puhatch

135 LENNY BoxerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kelly Weimer

118 RUSTY DachshundNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Williams

115 LUCY Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Deb Hoy

110 ARCHIE Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Amy Bergstrom

105 LINCOLN Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Natalie Isett

146 EDDIE BrittanyNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cindy Miller

152 VI RottweilerAB 00:00.00Absent 0Ana Cilursu

Class Entries: 13 Qualified Entries: 1
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002624

Element: Interior

Level: Master

Section: -

Max Time 1: 02:00Trial Date: 11/2/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2: 02:00

Max Time 3: 02:00

175 BRITT Dalmatian1 03:04.58Qualified 0Patty Sullivan

123 NOIR Belgian Tervuren2 04:46.89Qualified 0CHERYL MCMILLAN

102 MOOSE Labrador Retriever3 05:00.98Qualified 0ELIZABETH A IRWIN

136 BAILY Miniature American ShepherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cindy Lorenzo

120 HARPER Cardigan Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Williams

116 ZURI Flat-Coated RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Linda Arble

101 GAGE Labrador RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Kerrie Laird

161 HEMI ChihuahuaNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Teresa La Brie

165 COWBOY Border CollieNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Teresa Cramer

114 MIA Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Deb Hoy

163 BRYNN Pembroke Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Pat Hollern

137 SCOOP Golden RetrieverNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jancie Benninghoff

154 ANDY All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Albert Bartlett

142 CARLY All American DogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0JOANNE FISHER

140 JEKYLL English Springer SpanielNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Deanna Good

139 LUNA Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Stevens-Sollman

Class Entries: 16 Qualified Entries: 3
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Nita-Nee Kennel Club

AKC Scent Work Preliminary Results
2025002624

Element: Exterior

Level: Master

Section: -

Max Time 1: 04:00Trial Date: 11/2/2025

Trial #: Trial 1

Place Call Name BreedArmband Handler Qualified FaultsTime

Judge: Diane Quirk

Max Time 2:

Max Time 3:

116 ZURI Flat-Coated Retriever1 03:02.76Qualified 0Linda Arble

102 MOOSE Labrador Retriever2 03:38.19Qualified 0ELIZABETH A IRWIN

140 JEKYLL English Springer Spaniel3 03:50.31Qualified 0Deanna Good

161 HEMI ChihuahuaNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Teresa La Brie

114 MIA Miniature SchnauzerNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Deb Hoy

120 HARPER Cardigan Welsh CorgiNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Susan Williams

123 NOIR Belgian TervurenNQ 00:00.00NQ 0CHERYL MCMILLAN

136 BAILY Miniature American ShepherNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Cindy Lorenzo

139 LUNA Belgian SheepdogNQ 00:00.00NQ 0Jeanne Stevens-Sollman

Class Entries: 9 Qualified Entries: 3
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